05.09.2026

09.04.2027

21.09.2028

09.06.2009

09.11.2029

30.12.2029

30.12.2029
30.12.2029

ALLEGATI BILANCIO 2024 —2025 — 2026

CONDUZIONI
DI PAOLA CRISCIONE LICEO CLASSICO “Carducci”
Via Roma n.25 Comiso
TRABALZINI ROBERTA SEZ.STACC. IST. ALBERGHIERO
Corso Kennedy — Chiaramonte Gulfi
F.LLI NIGRO IST.ALBERGHIERO
Via Sorda Sampieri- Modica
CONSORZIO ASI POZZALLO DISTACCAMENTO
PROTEZIONE CIVILE
M.G.S. LICEO ARTISTICO Modica
Via Sorda Sampieri
CRUCETTA SALVATORE LICEO ARTISTICO
Via S.Giuliano Modica
CRUCETTA ROSARIO «

CRUCETTA VINCENZO
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